1. 701
2. 942
3. 763
4. 103
5. 117
6. 731
7. 551
8. 114
9. 633
10. 184
11. 500
12, 102
13. 104
14. 110
15. 411
16. 1052
17. 749
18. 501
644

20. 954
21. 963
22. 504
23. 194
24, 513
914

26. 759
27. 645
28. 697
29. 951
30. 125
31. 127
32. 552
33. 637
34. 183

XEIMEPINO NMPQTAGAHMA NOTIOY EAAAAOZ E-N N-K

OAKA
03 - 05 ®dep 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
A.O.T. ®AANHPOY AON®
AOGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O MIAQN MIAQN
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MANIQNIOZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MMEPIZT
OMINOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAANAMATAZ O NMOZEIAQN NOKAMT
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAZ ANOI
N.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ NOA
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO

A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ AKOX
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NMANAIMQN MAANAIMQN
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOIATP
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ TPITQNAX HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOGOQOY NOKOPIN
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
YAPIA YAPIA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®IZ K.O.AEA®DIZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
AOGAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MENTEAIKOY A.O.TIENTEA
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYMOAHZ ANOAPTYP
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
K.Z. AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY AENAODMEP
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN

BaOpoi

465,0
298,0
293,5
262,0
189,0
108,0
105,0
98,0
96,5
88,0
83,0
81,0
75,5
75,0
67,0
66,5
60,0
56,0
56,0
52,0
50,5
49,0
48,0
44,0
44,0
41,0
40,0
37,0
34,0
31,0
29,0
27,0
26,0
24,0
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35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

42.

44.

46.
47.

49.

51.

523
1007
113
199
1072
670
928
123
464
401
931
111
176
606
742
769
107

XEIMEPINO NMPQTAGAHMA NOTIOY EAAAAOZ E-N MN-K

OAKA
03 - 05 ®ep 2023

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy

MN.A.E. APTHZ APIHZ
A.E.K. AEK
OAYMMIAZ 73 ABAHTIKOZ OMINOZ OAYMN73
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY FNAYKOX T'AAYKOZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA KOMMEIPAIA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TPIXQNIAAZ NOTPIXQNIA
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.IA.Z
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ IMEPA MEPA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPMENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ ITEAZ NOITEAZ
EKMOA-NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AOYTPAKIOY Alr.OEOAQP
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz

FAZ IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
MN.E.K.E. BPONTAAOY MNMEKEB
AGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z.K.AA
POAIQN AGAHZIZ POAAGA
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAYZ A.O.

BaOpoi

21,5
20,0
13,0
12,0
11,0
9,0
9,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
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